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2023 Performing Arts Program Data
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2023 Performing Arts Program Data

Program Enrollment by Gender
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2023 Performing Arts Program Data

Course Success Rate - Program
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Program

2023 Performing Arts Program Data

Course Success Rate by Ethnicity
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Music-AA
Music-AA-T
Music-CERT
Theatre Ars-AA-T

Program

| Performing Arts

Year
@ 20222023
2021-2022
2020-2021
2019-2020
20158-2019

2023 Performing Arts Program Data

Degrees and Certificates Awarded
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2023 Performing Arts Program Data

Degrees and Certificates Awarded by Gender
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2023 Performing Arts Program Data

CSU Transfers by Ethnicity
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2023 Performing Arts Program Data

5-Year Course Offerings
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